l * Canada Revenue  Agence du revenu
Agency du Canada

Tax-Free Savings Account 2021 Statistics (2019 contribution year)
Table 2: TFSA Holders by Total Number of TFSAs

L

Canada

Number of open TFSAs

Number of TFSA Holders

O 00 NOULL B WN -

10 or more

10,542,580
3,324,590
952,900
300,080
102,950
40,890
17,680
8,920
4,910
8,970

Notes

1. Counts are rounded to the nearest 10.

2. Totals may not add up due to rounding.

3. Table presents 2019 tax year data processed up to January 18, 2021.




