

## Tax-Free Savings Account 2021 Statistics (2019 contribution year) **Table 2: TFSA Holders by Total Number of TFSAs**

Number of open TFSAs	Number of TFSA Holders
1	10,542,580
2	3,324,590
3	952,900
4	300,080
5	102,950
6	40,890
7	17,680
8	8,920
9	4,910
10 or more	8,970

## **Notes**

- 1. Counts are rounded to the nearest 10.
- 2. Totals may not add up due to rounding.
- 3. Table presents 2019 tax year data processed up to January 18, 2021.